Classifica Definitiva

Wolf-O - Coppa del Trentino Middle

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 06:51:38

Data: 16/05/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

PANIZ Denis

VECELLIO Mauro
FILIPPI Mauro
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
TOIGO Laura Silvia
PADOVANI Annalisa
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
GALLERANI Paolo
ROMANO Isabel
NIEDERKOFLER Markus
JERMAN Michela
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 BANAL Sebastiano
2 MAIOLINI Irzio Giugno
NP PAOLI Chiara

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Emiliano
2 TAMANINI Giona

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 PASET Antonio Giacomo
2 TAMANINI Elia

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

FINCATO lago
GIANELLE Marco
ARMANINI Domenico
FEDEL Samuele
SANTUARI Davide
MOSER Cristian
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Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:31:06
00:38:49
00:39:09
00:39:34
00:52:10
00:56:48
00:59:17
00:59:33
01:01:00
01:03:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:33
00:19:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:57
00:17:18

Tempo
00:14:53
00:30:07

Tempo
00:30:46
00:32:18
00:39:23
00:40:49
00:45:55
01:17:02



Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Mattia

GAIO Paride
ORSINGHER Denis
SANTUARI Nicolo
SCALET Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
BONECCHER Edoardo
COMARELLA Francesco
BETTEGA Martin
FEDEL Leonardo
BORINATO Gabriele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

DE GASPERI Simone
BETTEGA Antonio
JERMAN Alessio

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

SANDRI Eddy
SCHUSTER Alexander
MIORI Davide
RINALDI Andrea
TAMANINI Davide
CHIARI Mauro
MANFRIN Alessio
BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

HUELLER Fabio
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
GIOVANNINI Marco
CAVAGNIS Stefano
PEGORETTI Corrado
SEGATTA Andrea
FEDEL Andrea
SANTUARI Alessandro
AMATO Attilio
MOSOLO Fabrizio
JERMAN Paolo
SCAMPERLE Davide
SANZOVO Stefano

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:04
00:20:25
00:23:55
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:25:42
00:35:36
00:45:22
00:53:01
00:55:54
00:35:39

Tempo
00:53:56
00:58:25
01:04:14

Tempo
00:37:44
00:42:04
00:42:25
00:43:00
00:46:05
00:51:31
01:01:05
01:55:21

Tempo
00:29:09
00:35:12
00:37:14
00:38:03
00:40:04
00:40:15
00:46:48
00:53:56
00:58:33
01:00:39
01:09:12
01:22:00
01:59:46



PM

PRETTO Pierantonio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
CASAGRANDE Enrico
GIULIANI Maurizio
BIROLI Gianni
ZAMBONI Stefano

MARTIGNAGO Armando

CRESPAN Luca
FAETANINI Giovanni
ISMA Enrico

HILLEBRAND Stephan
MOCELLINI Francesco

PEZZE Roberto
MACCA Andrea
SCALCHI Roberto
TRENTIN Danilo
DECARLI Paolo
CONCI Alessandro
TAUFER Piero
ZENI Ettore
POZZERLE Lucio
DALFOLLO Giuliano

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

BELLO' Gregorio
ZONATO Stefano
GOBBI Gianluca
POZZAN Danilo
PARIS Ezio

Categoria: M70

Pos.
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Nome
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GIRARDI Paolo
BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BORT Paolo
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
CAPRARO Ernesto
CALDONAZZI Emilio

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:56:07

Tempo
00:26:52
00:28:09
00:32:52
00:35:50
00:36:32
00:36:52
00:37:11
00:39:39
00:44:09
00:44:44
00:52:23
00:53:03
00:53:12
00:53:35
00:57:00
00:58:14
00:58:23
00:59:08
00:00:00
01:07:24
00:34:01

Tempo
00:27:11
00:30:19
00:33:57
00:39:10
00:51:37

Tempo
00:28:18
00:28:53
00:29:03
00:30:00
00:31:27
00:31:53
00:32:26
00:32:34
00:35:01
00:37:43
00:43:24



Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

TOMIO ROBERTO
GELMINI Roberto
TUCCIO Alessandro
TRENTINI Stefano
NARDON Thomas
MILANI Diego
PLANER Carlo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
BETTEGA Damiano
DALLAVALLE Roberto
PALUMBO Pietro
CIPRIANI Andrea
BETTEGA Ivano
DAVES Fabio
GRISENTI Leonardo
VIVIAN Lorenzo
VARESCO Enrico
ALBUZZI José
VENTURINI Alessio
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
VENTURA Luca
GALLETTI Stefano
ROMANO Sebastian
DEBIASI Dennis
BONECCHER Fabrizio

Categoria: W10

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CIPRIANI Ellen
CIPRIANI Gaia

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

BETTEGA Ylenia
DALFOLLO Marica
DE ZORZI Micaela

Categoria: W14

Pos.

Nome

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

Tempo
00:24:21
00:31:00
00:31:53
00:33:57
00:35:36
00:53:14
01:08:08

Tempo
00:32:10
00:32:47
00:34:34
00:35:52
00:35:54
00:37:38
00:38:01
00:46:17
00:46:21
00:48:07
00:48:47
00:50:57
00:54:54
01:07:44
01:23:02
01:32:24
01:33:15
00:47:55

Tempo
00:11:04
00:13:18

Tempo
00:16:56
00:23:04
00:42:22

Tempo



1
2
3
4
5

RIGONI Lucia
ALZETTA Andrea
PRETTO Celeste Nike
D'INCAU Alessia
RINALDO Maddalena

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1

NP
PM

Nome

SIMION Elena
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
SARTORI Elisa

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GOBBER Giulia
RIGONI Alessia

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

RINALDI Sabrina
PARIS Nausica
BERTOLDI Helga
PASET Raffaela
CORRIDORI Chiara
GUIDOLIN Manuela
MONTIBELLER Nadia
PEGORETTI Mara

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
VAN BUUREN Nadia
BORRONI Roberta
GRISENTI Alessia
DAL SASSO Laura
FAIFER Cristina
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
PREDAN Sonia
CRISTELLI Nancy

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1

Nome
ZOTTA Carla

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. Gaja

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:28:45
00:33:51
00:34:44
00:35:33
00:42:26

Tempo
00:32:12
00:00:00
00:49:27

Tempo
00:34:22
00:54:39

Tempo
00:35:34
00:37:19
00:39:00
00:45:40
00:50:21
00:56:47
01:22:51
00:28:56

Tempo
00:28:47
00:43:39
00:45:49
00:51:33
00:51:59
01:03:48
01:07:36
01:13:56
01:19:40

Tempo
00:23:19



© 0 N O O b~ WODN

o
<

FERRANTE Maria Michela
PACHER Mirta
CANDOTTI Claudia
NONES Rita

PIFFER Maria
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
BORDIN Patrizia
MARGIORE Manuela
GHEDA Marina

Categoria: W65

Pos.
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Nome

BORTOLOTTI Maria
CONOTTER Graziana
COLO Carmen
BRAGAGNA Lucia
TURRI Luisella

Categoria: W70

Pos.
1

Nome
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

GARIBOTTI Margherita
PEZZE Caterina
PEZZE Teresa

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

CANOVA Nicol
PALUMBO Martina
VENTURA Alice
MARCHI Agata
DALFOLLO Debora
ZENI Alice

RIGONI Giulia
CAVAZZANI Erica
CONCI Agnese
ZENI SARA
TRENTIN Valentina
PERCONTI Erica
TAUFER Francesca

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:28:33
00:29:51
00:32:44
00:34:24
00:37:31
00:39:46
00:46:00
00:48:28
01:13:47

Tempo
00:39:20
00:39:24
00:40:20
00:46:58
00:49:12

Tempo
00:35:56

Tempo
00:32:33
00:38:20
00:39:20

Tempo
00:30:31
00:31:45
00:33:46
00:33:51
00:38:57
00:39:06
00:43:18
00:44:18
00:46:41
00:47:58
00:58:39
01:07:43
00:00:00



